

The Cornish Larder was created to champion the amazing food & drink being produced in Cornwall.

The combination of sweet sticky onions and premium bitter ale results in a deep & rich flavoured chutney. Make this a centrepiece to a cheeseboard or try adding to your gravy.

  @thecornishlarder

www.thecornishlarder.co.uk



CARAMELISED ONION CHUTNEY

WITH KELTEK KING ALE

Ingredients: Onion (195g per 100g), Dark Brown Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar (sulphites), Red Wine Vinegar (sulphites), Keltek Ale (Barley) (3.9%), Salt, Mixed Spices, Rapeseed Oil.

Allergens advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
Produced in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.
Suitable for: Vegans, Dairy Free

Main	Per 100g serving
Energy	756.7kJ
Energy	177.4 kcal
Fat	0.4g
of which saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	40.8g
of which sugars	37.2g
Protein	2.2g
Salt	0.63g

220g e

Unit 9, Higher Trevibban Farm, PL27 7SH